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MEDFORD LAKES COLONY MEMORIAL DAY 5K
Medford Lakes NJ May 26th 2014

COMPLETE RESULTS

Place Bib # Name                S Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div     Time   Pace Sex/Tot  S 
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
    1   285 MICHAEL BLAIR       M 34 HADDON HTS.     NJ   MALE WINNER    18:18  5:54   1/99   M 
    2   290 DAVID GUTWIRTH      M 43 MEDFORD         NJ   1/21   M4049   18:29  5:57   2/99   M 
    3   273 TIM SICK            M 24 BROWNS MILLS    NJ   1/11   M2029   18:35  5:59   3/99   M 
    4   270 TJ WORTHEN          M 14 LUMBERTON       NJ   1/19   M0114   18:37  6:00   4/99   M 
    5   326 RON BROCK           M 41 FLORENCE        NJ   2/21   M4049   18:51  6:04   5/99   M 
    6   153 BRADEN CAREI        M 18 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   1/6    M1519   19:05  6:09   6/99   M 
    7   217 IVAN MARTIN         M 20 CAMP LEJUENE    NC   2/11   M2029   19:05  6:09   7/99   M 
    8   197 HOLLIE HEIMER       F 23 BROWNS MILLS    NJ   FEMALE WINNER  19:24  6:15   1/101  F 
    9   336 JUSTIN HARTY        M 23 MEDFORD         NJ   3/11   M2029   19:50  6:23   8/99   M 
   10   179 SEAN M. FREEMAN     M 16 VINELAND        NJ   2/6    M1519   20:00  6:27   9/99   M
 
   11   198 JAMIE HERSHBERGER   M 43 MERCHANTVILLE   NJ   3/21   M4049   20:10  6:30  10/99   M 
   12   320 JOHN MCMICHAEL      M 34 MEDFORD         NJ   1/21   M3039   20:11  6:30  11/99   M 
   13   155 ANTHONY T. CAREI    M 24 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   4/11   M2029   20:40  6:39  12/99   M 
   14   219 JARED MARTINEZ      M 16 BORDENTOWN      NJ   3/6    M1519   20:43  6:41  13/99   M 
   15   151 JOSEPH CAREI        M 46 MEDFORD         NJ   4/21   M4049   20:54  6:44  14/99   M 
   16   348 JOHN SWANSON        M 38 HAINESPORT      NJ   2/21   M3039   20:59  6:46  15/99   M 
   17   202 ADAM HORNING        M 31 MARLTON         NJ   3/21   M3039   21:10  6:49  16/99   M 
   18   282 KEVIN SARLO         M 20 BURLINGTON      NJ   5/11   M2029   21:50  7:02  17/99   M 
   19   229 BEN MOXON           M 13 COLLINGSWOOD    NJ   2/19   M0114   21:53  7:03  18/99   M 
   20   318 SHANNON OVERMAN     F 27 BROOKLYN        NY   1/15   F2029   21:57  7:04   2/101  F
 
   21   215 DAVE LONDRES        M 27 GLOUCESTER CITY NJ   6/11   M2029   22:00  7:05  19/99   M 
   22   242 CLAIRE RANKIN       F 13 MEDFORD         NJ   1/12   F0114   22:04  7:07   3/101  F 
   23   231 HANK OWEN           M 47 MEDFORD         NJ   5/21   M4049   22:05  7:07  20/99   M 
   24   305 ROM GRECO           M 34 MT LAUREL       NJ   4/21   M3039   22:07  7:07  21/99   M 
   25   301 JIM MOGAN           M 47 MEDFORD         NJ   6/21   M4049   22:13  7:09  22/99   M 
   26   325 JULIA MALPASS       F 18 MEDFORD         NJ   1/5    F1519   22:13  7:10   4/101  F 
   27   298 CHRISTINE BORTNER   F 46 MEDFORD         NJ   1/30   F4049   22:21  7:12   5/101  F 
   28   247 KEN ROMM            M 40 CHERRY HILL     NJ   7/21   M4049   22:27  7:14  23/99   M 
   29   316 ADAM CUMMINS        M 31 MEDFORD         NJ   5/21   M3039   22:30  7:15  24/99   M 
   30   186 MARCUS GAYSEK       M 39 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   6/21   M3039   22:31  7:15  25/99   M
 
   31   195 CARL HAUSER         M 13 MEDFORD         NJ   3/19   M0114   22:37  7:17  26/99   M 
   32   284 ANNA SHERMAN        F 34 MEDFORD         NJ   1/24   F3039   22:42  7:19   6/101  F 
   33   324 DANIEL QUIROS       M 47 MARLTON         NJ   8/21   M4049   22:47  7:20  27/99   M 
   34   304 JOHN DENWORTH       M 35 GROSSE PT.      NJ   7/21   M3039   22:56  7:23  28/99   M 
   35   289 MICHAEL KRUG        M 37 BERLIN          NJ   8/21   M3039   22:59  7:24  29/99   M 
   36   294 CHRISTOPHER LUCIANA M 30 MEDFORD         NJ   9/21   M3039   23:19  7:31  30/99   M 
   37   287 GRACE KEARNS        F 12 MEDFORD         NJ   2/12   F0114   23:25  7:33   7/101  F 
   38   159 BETH CONE           F 46 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   2/30   F4049   23:29  7:34   8/101  F 
   39   262 MARK STONE          M 53 MEDFORD         NJ   1/9    M5059   23:31  7:34  31/99   M 
   40   286 TIM WARREN          M 12 MEDFORD         NJ   4/19   M0114   23:32  7:35  32/99   M
 
   41   252 DANIELLE SARLO      F 24 BURLINGTON      NJ   2/15   F2029   23:33  7:35   9/101  F 
   42   277 SARAH KAMBOUR       F 49 MEDFORD         NJ   3/30   F4049   23:34  7:36  10/101  F 
   43   311 JOSEPH NARVAEZ      M 41 LYNDHURST       NJ   9/21   M4049   23:36  7:36  33/99   M 
   44   271 ALEC SIETZ          M 14 WOOLWICH        NJ   5/19   M0114   23:37  7:36  34/99   M 
   45   176 ROBERT FEST         M 38 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ  10/21   M3039   23:38  7:37  35/99   M 
   46   281 SOPHIE KAMBOUR      F 13 MEDFORD         NJ   3/12   F0114   23:39  7:37  11/101  F 
   47   309 JEFFREY YEKENCHINK  M 30 GERMANY         EU  11/21   M3039   23:40  7:37  36/99   M 
   48   265 RYAN VIACIUNAS      M 11 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   6/19   M0114   23:41  7:38  37/99   M 
   49   201 KATE HOPPE          F 31 BEL AIR         MD   2/24   F3039   23:55  7:42  12/101  F 
   50   251 ASHLEY SARLO        F 19 BURLINGTON      NJ   2/5    F1519   23:58  7:43  13/101  F 

Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
   51   213 GEANEA LEIGHLAND    F 41 MEDFORD         NJ   4/30   F4049   24:22  7:51  14/101  F 
   52   185 FRANCES GAYSEK      F 35 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   3/24   F3039   24:38  7:56  15/101  F 
   53   250 JESSICA SANT        F 36 MAPLE SHADE     NJ   4/24   F3039   24:42  7:57  16/101  F 
   54   280 ALEXIS DILLICE      F 36 MEDFORD         NJ   5/24   F3039   24:46  7:59  17/101  F 
   55   243 STEPHEN RANKIN      M 51 MEDFORD         NJ   2/9    M5059   24:47  7:59  38/99   M 
   56   162 TOM CUSACK          M 37 MEDFORD         NJ  12/21   M3039   24:49  8:00  39/99   M 
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   57   149 ANDREW BURNHEIMER   M 35 UPPER DARBY     PA  13/21   M3039   25:06  8:05  40/99   M 
   58   194 DOUG HADDEN         M 64 MEDFORD         NJ   1/7    M6069   25:19  8:09  41/99   M 
   59   208 MAX KROEGER         M 18 UNIONTOWN       PA   4/6    M1519   25:39  8:16  42/99   M 
   60   199 DAVID HOFTIEZER     M 11 MEDFORD         NJ   7/19   M0114   25:43  8:17  43/99   M
 
   61   317 JESSICA CAREI       F 27 BROOKLYN        NY   3/15   F2029   25:45  8:18  18/101  F 
   62   246 LEO RIZZO           M 43 HAMMONTON       NJ  10/21   M4049   25:48  8:19  44/99   M 
   63   274 MARK CRAIG          M 24 ESTELLE MANOR   NJ   7/11   M2029   25:54  8:20  45/99   M 
   64   160 JAELEE CRUZ         F 18 MC GUIRE AFB    NJ   3/5    F1519   26:05  8:24  19/101  F 
   65   321 JAMES DIXON         M 61 MEDFORD         NJ   2/7    M6069   26:07  8:25  46/99   M 
   66   303 ROBERT ZMIRICH      M 56 MT LAUREL       NJ   3/9    M5059   26:18  8:28  47/99   M 
   67   330 MEGAN HARRISON      F 41 MEDFORD         NJ   5/30   F4049   26:25  8:31  20/101  F 
   68   331 ANGELIQUE O' KEEFE  F 41 MEDFORD         NJ   6/30   F4049   26:26  8:31  21/101  F 
   69   245 JOEL RENSEL         M 51 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   4/9    M5059   26:29  8:32  48/99   M 
   70   328 MIKE YEKENCUIN      M 39 MEDFORD         NJ  14/21   M3039   26:29  8:32  49/99   M
 
   71   200 DAVID HOFTIEZER     M 48 MEDFORD         NJ  11/21   M4049   26:30  8:32  50/99   M 
   72   257 LISA SEMPLE         F 46 CHERRY HILL     NJ   7/30   F4049   26:31  8:32  22/101  F 
   73   338 LARRY COOPER        M 43 TABERNACLE      NJ  12/21   M4049   26:33  8:33  51/99   M 
   74   314 DENNIS MURRAY       M 63 WESTAMPTON      NJ   3/7    M6069   26:34  8:33  52/99   M 
   75   228 JAMIE MEGONIGAL     F 29 MEDFORD         NJ   4/15   F2029   26:37  8:34  23/101  F 
   76   312 ALI TRZASKA         F 33 MEDFORD         NJ   6/24   F3039   26:39  8:35  24/101  F 
   77   259 JOSHUA SMARGIASSI   M 33 NEW JERSEY      NJ  15/21   M3039   26:40  8:35  53/99   M 
   78   230 MATTHEW O'ROURKE    M 38 HIGHTSTOWN      NJ  16/21   M3039   26:40  8:35  54/99   M 
   79   157 JOHN SMITH          M 35 BRISTOL         PA  17/21   M3039   26:41  8:36  55/99   M 
   80   266 BEN WALKER          M 35 TRENTON         NJ  18/21   M3039   26:42  8:36  56/99   M
 
   81   349 MIKE FULTON         M 34 CINNAMINSON     NJ  19/21   M3039   26:43  8:36  57/99   M 
   82   148 JAIME BELLACE       F 37 COLLINGSWOOD    NJ   7/24   F3039   26:50  8:38  25/101  F 
   83   174 MATT ERCOLANI       M 23 MARLTON         NJ   8/11   M2029   26:53  8:40  58/99   M 
   84   248 BILL RUSSELL        M 24 MARLTON         NJ   9/11   M2029   26:54  8:40  59/99   M 
   85   295 LEAH SITER          F 13 SHAMONG         NJ   4/12   F0114   27:04  8:43  26/101  F 
   86   205 LINDSAY KARMILOVICH F 13 SHAMONG         NJ   5/12   F0114   27:05  8:43  27/101  F 
   87   244 COREY REEDER        M 27 SHAMONG         NJ  10/11   M2029   27:13  8:46  60/99   M 
   88   150 AARON CALDWELL      M 13 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   8/19   M0114   27:14  8:46  61/99   M 
   89   308 DAN MANEY           M 47 MARLTON         NJ  13/21   M4049   27:19  8:48  62/99   M 
   90   342 TOM WATTERS         M 52 MEDFORD         NJ   5/9    M5059   27:24  8:49  63/99   M
 
   91   302 TREYALLEN JACKSON   M 11 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   9/19   M0114   27:29  8:51  64/99   M 
   92   339 GINGER GERBER       F 46 MARLTON         NJ   8/30   F4049   27:47  8:57  28/101  F 
   93   346 THOMAS JULIANO      M 12 MEDFORD         NJ  10/19   M0114   27:52  8:58  65/99   M 
   94   347 TOM JULIANO         M 42 MEDFORD         NJ  14/21   M4049   28:00  9:01  66/99   M 
   95   166 SAM DIVNEY          M 14 MEDFORD         NJ  11/19   M0114   28:02  9:02  67/99   M 
   96   352 SUSAN BARRALL       F 50 MEDFORD         NJ   1/10   F5059   28:13  9:05  29/101  F 
   97   264 BILL TANSKI         M 63 MEDFORD         NJ   4/7    M6069   28:15  9:06  68/99   M 
   98   288 BECCA GUTWIRTH      F 42 MEDFORD         NJ   9/30   F4049   28:16  9:06  30/101  F 
   99   351 LEIGH PRIMAVERA     F 54 CHERRY HILL     NJ   2/10   F5059   28:19  9:07  31/101  F 
  100   335 KATE PIRET          F 23 MEDFORD         NJ   5/15   F2029   28:22  9:08  32/101  F 

 
Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
  101   292 JON SANDEEN         M 48 CINNAMINSON     NJ  15/21   M4049   28:29  9:11  69/99   M 
  102   329 BILL STOUT          M 68 MEDFORD         NJ   5/7    M6069   28:40  9:14  70/99   M 
  103   177 MARY FLYNN          F 51 MEDFORD         NJ   3/10   F5059   28:44  9:15  33/101  F 
  104   146 JESSICA AQUILONE    F 37 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   8/24   F3039   28:46  9:16  34/101  F 
  105   268 STACY WESSEL        F 38 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   9/24   F3039   28:46  9:16  35/101  F 
  106   313 TARA RUDER          F 36 MEDFORD         NJ  10/24   F3039   28:47  9:16  36/101  F 
  107   258 JILL SICILIANO      F 34 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ  11/24   F3039   28:48  9:17  37/101  F 
  108   291 WILLIAM SANDEEN     M 11 CINNAMINSON     NJ  12/19   M0114   28:49  9:17  71/99   M 
  109   283 ANGELA HEINS        F 37 TABERNACLE      NJ  12/24   F3039   28:50  9:17  38/101  F 
  110   184 MARIA GAMBLE        F 40 MEDFORD         NJ  10/30   F4049   28:51  9:17  39/101  F
 
  111   310 KIM DILORETO        F 47 MEDFORD         NJ  11/30   F4049   28:51  9:18  40/101  F 
  112   161 CHRISTINE CUSACK    F 37 MEDFORD         NJ  13/24   F3039   29:00  9:20  41/101  F 
  113   300 LEISHA JACKSON      F 12 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   6/12   F0114   29:26  9:29  42/101  F 
  114   239 DAVAUGHN QUESTAD    M 14 ALTANTA         GA  13/19   M0114   29:32  9:31  72/99   M 
  115   343 LIAM CASEY          M 16 SHAMONG         NJ   5/6    M1519   29:34  9:31  73/99   M 
  116   169 JOHN DRUDING        M 37 TABERNACLE      NJ  20/21   M3039   29:37  9:32  74/99   M 
  117   203 AIMEE KARMILOVICH   F 11 SHAMONG         NJ   7/12   F0114   29:37  9:32  43/101  F 
  118   204 BETH KARMILOVICH    F 42 SHAMONG         NJ  12/30   F4049   29:38  9:33  44/101  F 
  119   210 CHERYL LAMBERT      F 49 MEDFORD         NJ  13/30   F4049   29:41  9:34  45/101  F 
  120   170 LARISSA DRUDING     F 37 TABERNACLE      NJ  14/24   F3039   29:41  9:34  46/101  F
 
  121   212 KAREN LEE           F 34 CHESAPEAKE      VA  15/24   F3039   29:58  9:39  47/101  F 
  122   189 JENNIFER GRAMATA    F 31 CHESAPEAKE      VA  16/24   F3039   30:00  9:40  48/101  F 



  123   188 JENNIFER GOODMAN    F 21 CENTREVILLE     VA   6/15   F2029   30:00  9:40  49/101  F 
  124   327 BRENDAN RYAN        M 49 CINNAMINSON     NJ  16/21   M4049   30:05  9:41  75/99   M 
  125   172 BOB ELLIS           M 70 MEDFORD         NJ   1/3    M7099   30:15  9:44  76/99   M 
  126   319 MELISSA DELUCA      F 25 BROOKLYN        NY   7/15   F2029   30:27  9:48  50/101  F 
  127   293 NORMAN OSTROFF      M 67 GLASSBORO       NJ   6/7    M6069   30:38  9:52  77/99   M 
  128   493 UNKNOWN             F ?? UNKNOWN                             30:51  9:56  51/101  F 
  129   220 SAMANTHA MARTINEZ   F 20 BORDENTOWN      NJ   8/15   F2029   30:52  9:56  52/101  F 
  130   263 ERIC SURREZ         M 20 BORDENTOWN      NJ  11/11   M2029   30:52  9:56  78/99   M
 
  131   152 CAILEIGH CAREI      F 21 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   9/15   F2029   30:52  9:57  53/101  F 
  132   182 COLLEEN FRITSCH     F 48 MEDFORD         NJ  14/30   F4049   30:54  9:57  54/101  F 
  133   255 KAREN SCHONBERG     F 56 MEDFORD         NJ   4/10   F5059   31:10 10:02  55/101  F 
  134   296 DEANNA HIGGINS      F 45 MEDFORD         NJ  15/30   F4049   31:11 10:03  56/101  F 
  135   222 SARA MARTINO        F 37 MEDFORD         NJ  17/24   F3039   31:32 10:09  57/101  F 
  136   249 SUE SACCOMANNO      F 40 MEDFORD         NJ  16/30   F4049   31:33 10:10  58/101  F 
  137   337 HILDA TUCUBAL       F 40 FAIRLESS HILLS  PA  17/30   F4049   31:38 10:11  59/101  F 
  138   163 MICHELE DAYOUB      F 59 LANSDALE        PA   5/10   F5059   31:40 10:12  60/101  F 
  139   237 HANNAH PULLIAM      F 12 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   8/12   F0114   31:42 10:13  61/101  F 
  140   173 RON ENFIELD         M 68 CHERRY HILL     NJ   7/7    M6069   31:43 10:13  79/99   M
 
  141   236 GLENN PULLIAM       M 48 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ  17/21   M4049   31:44 10:13  80/99   M 
  142   175 CHRISTINA EVANS     F 30 MOUNT LAUREL    NJ  18/24   F3039   32:09 10:21  62/101  F 
  143   167 JACK DIVNEY         M 19 MEDFORD         NJ   6/6    M1519   32:51 10:35  81/99   M 
  144   272 TOM OSLER           M 74 GLASSBORO       NJ   2/3    M7099   33:01 10:38  82/99   M 
  145   261 JOHN STONE          M 12 MEDFORD         NJ  14/19   M0114   33:13 10:42  83/99   M 
  146   187 VIVIAN GOMEZ        F 42 MIAMI           FL  18/30   F4049   33:17 10:43  63/101  F 
  147   158 SUE CIARROCCA       F 47 BORDENTOWN      NJ  19/30   F4049   33:18 10:43  64/101  F 
  148   299 MONICA DEGNAN       F 41 SHAMONG         NJ  20/30   F4049   33:21 10:44  65/101  F 
  149   180 VIRGINIA MAY FREEMA F 49 VINELAND        NJ  21/30   F4049   33:25 10:46  66/101  F 
  150   156 KATE CAREI-EAKINS   F 45 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ  22/30   F4049   33:25 10:46  67/101  F 

 
Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
  151   181 ERIN FREEMAN        F 28 BOSTON          MA  10/15   F2029   33:27 10:46  68/101  F 
  152   254 LAURIE SARLO        F 51 BURLINGTON      NJ   6/10   F5059   34:12 11:01  69/101  F 
  153   164 BRIDGET DIVNEY      F 20 MEDFORD         NJ  11/15   F2029   34:24 11:05  70/101  F 
  154   227 KAROLINE MCGUCKIN   F 35 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ  19/24   F3039   34:28 11:06  71/101  F 
  155   190 SUSAN GREENWOOD     F 62 VOORHEES        NJ   1/2    F6069   34:29 11:06  72/101  F 
  156   260 MATTHEW STONE       M 12 MEDFORD         NJ  15/19   M0114   34:30 11:07  84/99   M 
  157   341 LEYLA WIRTZ         F 20 BORDENTOWN      NJ  12/15   F2029   35:24 11:24  73/101  F 
  158   340 JESSICA DIXON       F 20 BORDENTOWN      NJ  13/15   F2029   35:32 11:27  74/101  F 
  159   192 DYLAN GSELL         M 09 MEDFORD         NJ  16/19   M0114   35:47 11:32  85/99   M 
  160   193 KATE GSELL          F 09 MEDFORD         NJ   9/12   F0114   35:48 11:32  75/101  F
 
  161   240 SCOTT QUESTAD       M ?? ALTANTA         GA  NO AGE          35:49 11:32  86/99   M 
  162   191 CHRIS GSELL         M 41 MEDFORD         NJ  18/21   M4049   35:50 11:32  87/99   M 
  163   315 MICHELLE MURRAY     F 61 WESTAMPTON      NJ   2/2    F6069   35:54 11:34  76/101  F 
  164   297 KEVIN DALEY         M 47 MEDFORD         NJ  19/21   M4049   35:57 11:35  88/99   M 
  165   207 JODI KONDRACKI      F 49 OCEANPORT       NJ  23/30   F4049   36:01 11:36  77/101  F 
  166   225 HELEN MAZZEI        F 50 BUCKINGHAM      PA   7/10   F5059   36:22 11:43  78/101  F 
  167   223 ANGELA MAZZEI       F 19 BUCKINGHAM      PA   4/5    F1519   36:23 11:43  79/101  F 
  168   253 KEVIN SARLO         M 51 BURLINGTON      NJ   6/9    M5059   37:21 12:01  89/99   M 
  169   322 LANDON HOWARD       M 07 MARLTON         NJ  17/19   M0114   38:05 12:16  90/99   M 
  170   323 EDWIN HOWARD        M 38 MARLTON         NJ  21/21   M3039   38:05 12:16  91/99   M
 
  171   267 JESSICA WARREN      F 44 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ  24/30   F4049   38:54 12:32  80/101  F 
  172   334 RARA HARLY          F 42 MEDFORD         NJ  25/30   F4049   39:11 12:37  81/101  F 
  173   226 TOM MAZZEI          M 51 BOISE           ID   7/9    M5059   39:22 12:41  92/99   M 
  174   224 LAUREN MAZZEI       F 21 BUCKINGHAM      PA  14/15   F2029   39:23 12:41  82/101  F 
  175   214 BETTY LEMLEY        F 70 LOGAN TOWNSHIP  NJ   1/1    F7099   39:47 12:49  83/101  F 
  176   178 ALLISON FRASCH      F 42 SOUTHAMPTON     NJ  26/30   F4049   40:23 13:00  84/101  F 
  177   216 MICHAEL MARREN      M 45 SHAMONG         NJ  20/21   M4049   40:42 13:06  93/99   M 
  178   276 PAULINE GOULD       F 19 MICKLETON       NJ   5/5    F1519   42:02 13:32  85/101  F 
  179   183 NIKKI FULTANO       F 33 MEDFORD         NJ  20/24   F3039   42:28 13:41  86/101  F 
  180   196 KRISTEN HAWKES      F 36 MOUNT LAUREL    NJ  21/24   F3039   42:31 13:41  87/101  F
 
  181   147 TAYLOR BABNEW       F 06 MOUNT LAUREL    NJ  10/12   F0114   42:32 13:42  88/101  F 
  182   333 MELISSA CRAIN       F 40 MEDFORD         NJ  27/30   F4049   43:24 13:59  89/101  F 
  183   241 CECILIA QUESTAD     F 49 ATLANTA         GA  28/30   F4049   43:45 14:05  90/101  F 
  184   269 CONNOR WHITALL      M 06 HAINESPORT      NJ  18/19   M0114   49:02 15:47  94/99   M 
  185   209 DANIELLE KUSMAUL    F 36 HAINESPORT      NJ  22/24   F3039   49:04 15:48  91/101  F 
  186   344 JESSICA HUNTER      F 37 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ  23/24   F3039   50:43 16:20  92/101  F 
  187   345 AMY LYCZAK          F 38 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ  24/24   F3039   50:46 16:21  93/101  F 
  188   279 CARLESS GOULD       F 51 MICKLETON       NJ   8/10   F5059   51:49 16:41  94/101  F 
  189   275 PAIGE GOULD         F 12 MICKLETON       NJ  11/12   F0114   51:55 16:43  95/101  F 



  190   235 JENNIFER PULLIAM    F 41 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ  29/30   F4049   53:39 17:16  96/101  F
 
  191   238 MAGGIE PULLIAM      F 09 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ  12/12   F0114   53:39 17:17  97/101  F 
  192   206 THOMAS KING         M 83 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   3/3    M7099   56:08 18:04  95/99   M 
  193   278 WALLENA KAMBOUR     F 50 MICKLETON       NJ   9/10   F5059   56:19 18:08  98/101  F 
  194   218 LIAM MARTINEZ       M 09 BORDENTOWN      NJ  19/19   M0114   57:03 18:22  96/99   M 
  195   350 NICOLE SHEPPARD     F 20 YARDVILLE       NJ  15/15   F2029 1:00:50 19:35  99/101  F 
  196   168 BRIAN DIVNEY        M 47 MEDFORD         NJ  21/21   M4049 1:00:51 19:35  97/99   M 
  197   165 JULIE DIVNEY        F 46 MEDFORD         NJ  30/30   F4049 1:00:52 19:36 100/101  F 
  198   306 TAMMY CAREI         F 51 GROSSE PT.      NJ  10/10   F5059 1:00:52 19:36 101/101  F 
  199   307 DARIN CAREI         M 54 GROSSE PT.      NJ   8/9    M5059 1:00:53 19:36  98/99   M 
  200   221 AUGIE MARTINEZ      M 53 BORDENTOWN      NJ   9/9    M5059 1:00:54 19:37  99/99   M 
​

                      
 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST **************

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

    1   197 HOLLIE HEIMER       23 BROWNS MILLS    NJ              19:24 

                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

    1   285 MICHAEL BLAIR       34 HADDON HTS.     NJ              18:18 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  00 - 14 (Awards Top 3)

    1    22   242 CLAIRE RANKIN       13 MEDFORD            NJ   22:04 
    2    37   287 GRACE KEARNS        12 MEDFORD            NJ   23:25 
    3    46   281 SOPHIE KAMBOUR      13 MEDFORD            NJ   23:39 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  00 - 14 (Awards Top 3)

    1     4   270 TJ WORTHEN          14 LUMBERTON          NJ   18:37 
    2    19   229 BEN MOXON           13 COLLINGSWOOD       NJ   21:53 
    3    31   195 CARL HAUSER         13 MEDFORD            NJ   22:37 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  15 - 19 (Awards Top 3)

    1    26   325 JULIA MALPASS       18 MEDFORD            NJ   22:13 
    2    50   251 ASHLEY SARLO        19 BURLINGTON         NJ   23:58 
    3    64   160 JAELEE CRUZ         18 MC GUIRE AFB       NJ   26:05 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  15 - 19 (Awards Top 3
)
    1     6   153 BRADEN CAREI        18 MEDFORD LAKES      NJ   19:05 
    2    10   179 SEAN M. FREEMAN     16 VINELAND           NJ   20:00 
    3    14   219 JARED MARTINEZ      16 BORDENTOWN         NJ   20:43 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29 (Awards Top 3)

    1    20   318 SHANNON OVERMAN     27 BROOKLYN           NY   21:57 
    2    41   252 DANIELLE SARLO      24 BURLINGTON         NJ   23:33 
    3    61   317 JESSICA CAREI       27 BROOKLYN           NY   25:45 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29 (Awards Top 3)

    1     3   273 TIM SICK            24 BROWNS MILLS       NJ   18:35 
    2     7   217 IVAN MARTIN         20 CAMP LEJUENE       NC   19:05 
    3     9   336 JUSTIN HARTY        23 MEDFORD            NJ   19:50 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 (Awards Top 3)

    1    32   284 ANNA SHERMAN        34 MEDFORD            NJ   22:42 
    2    49   201 KATE HOPPE          31 BEL AIR            MD   23:55 
    3    52   185 FRANCES GAYSEK      35 MEDFORD LAKES      NJ   24:38 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 (Awards Top 3)

    1    12   320 JOHN MCMICHAEL      34 MEDFORD            NJ   20:11 
    2    16   348 JOHN SWANSON        38 HAINESPORT         NJ   20:59 
    3    17   202 ADAM HORNING        31 MARLTON            NJ   21:10 
​



                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 (Awards Top 3)

    1    27   298 CHRISTINE BORTNER   46 MEDFORD            NJ   22:21 
    2    38   159 BETH CONE           46 MEDFORD LAKES      NJ   23:29 
    3    42   277 SARAH KAMBOUR       49 MEDFORD            NJ   23:34 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 (Awards Top 3)

    1     2   290 DAVID GUTWIRTH      43 MEDFORD            NJ   18:29 
    2     5   326 RON BROCK           41 FLORENCE           NJ   18:51 
    3    11   198 JAMIE HERSHBERGER   43 MERCHANTVILLE      NJ   20:10 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59 (Awards Top 3)

    1    96   352 SUSAN BARRALL       50 MEDFORD            NJ   28:13 
    2    99   351 LEIGH PRIMAVERA     54 CHERRY HILL        NJ   28:19 
    3   103   177 MARY FLYNN          51 MEDFORD            NJ   28:44 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59 (Awards Top 3)

    1    39   262 MARK STONE          53 MEDFORD            NJ   23:31 
    2    55   243 STEPHEN RANKIN      51 MEDFORD            NJ   24:47 
    3    66   303 ROBERT ZMIRICH      56 MT LAUREL          NJ   26:18 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69 (Awards Top 3)

    1   155   190 SUSAN GREENWOOD     62 VOORHEES           NJ   34:29 
    2   163   315 MICHELLE MURRAY     61 WESTAMPTON         NJ   35:54 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69 (Awards Top 3)

    1    58   194 DOUG HADDEN         64 MEDFORD            NJ   25:19 
    2    65   321 JAMES DIXON         61 MEDFORD            NJ   26:07 
    3    74   314 DENNIS MURRAY       63 WESTAMPTON         NJ   26:34 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  70 - 99 (Awards Top 3)

    1   175   214 BETTY LEMLEY        70 LOGAN TOWNSHIP     NJ   39:47 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  70 - 99 (Awards Top 3)

    1   125   172 BOB ELLIS           70 MEDFORD            NJ   30:15 
    2   144   272 TOM OSLER           74 GLASSBORO          NJ   33:01 
    3   192   206 THOMAS KING         83 MEDFORD LAKES      NJ   56:08 

                                                                     
    ***************************** FEMALE RESULTS ***************************

                     
 
Place No.   Name                Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace     
===== ===== =================== == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== 
    1   197 HOLLIE HEIMER       23 BROWNS MILLS    NJ   FEMALE WINNER  19:24  6:15 
    2   318 SHANNON OVERMAN     27 BROOKLYN        NY   1/15   F2029   21:57  7:04 
    3   242 CLAIRE RANKIN       13 MEDFORD         NJ   1/12   F0114   22:04  7:07 
    4   325 JULIA MALPASS       18 MEDFORD         NJ   1/5    F1519   22:13  7:10 
    5   298 CHRISTINE BORTNER   46 MEDFORD         NJ   1/30   F4049   22:21  7:12 
    6   284 ANNA SHERMAN        34 MEDFORD         NJ   1/24   F3039   22:42  7:19 
    7   287 GRACE KEARNS        12 MEDFORD         NJ   2/12   F0114   23:25  7:33 
    8   159 BETH CONE           46 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   2/30   F4049   23:29  7:34 
    9   252 DANIELLE SARLO      24 BURLINGTON      NJ   2/15   F2029   23:33  7:35 
   10   277 SARAH KAMBOUR       49 MEDFORD         NJ   3/30   F4049   23:34  7:36
 
   11   281 SOPHIE KAMBOUR      13 MEDFORD         NJ   3/12   F0114   23:39  7:37 
   12   201 KATE HOPPE          31 BEL AIR         MD   2/24   F3039   23:55  7:42 
   13   251 ASHLEY SARLO        19 BURLINGTON      NJ   2/5    F1519   23:58  7:43 
   14   213 GEANEA LEIGHLAND    41 MEDFORD         NJ   4/30   F4049   24:22  7:51 
   15   185 FRANCES GAYSEK      35 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   3/24   F3039   24:38  7:56 
   16   250 JESSICA SANT        36 MAPLE SHADE     NJ   4/24   F3039   24:42  7:57 
   17   280 ALEXIS DILLICE      36 MEDFORD         NJ   5/24   F3039   24:46  7:59 
   18   317 JESSICA CAREI       27 BROOKLYN        NY   3/15   F2029   25:45  8:18 
   19   160 JAELEE CRUZ         18 MC GUIRE AFB    NJ   3/5    F1519   26:05  8:24 
   20   330 MEGAN HARRISON      41 MEDFORD         NJ   5/30   F4049   26:25  8:31
 



   21   331 ANGELIQUE O' KEEFE  41 MEDFORD         NJ   6/30   F4049   26:26  8:31 
   22   257 LISA SEMPLE         46 CHERRY HILL     NJ   7/30   F4049   26:31  8:32 
   23   228 JAMIE MEGONIGAL     29 MEDFORD         NJ   4/15   F2029   26:37  8:34 
   24   312 ALI TRZASKA         33 MEDFORD         NJ   6/24   F3039   26:39  8:35 
   25   148 JAIME BELLACE       37 COLLINGSWOOD    NJ   7/24   F3039   26:50  8:38 
   26   295 LEAH SITER          13 SHAMONG         NJ   4/12   F0114   27:04  8:43 
   27   205 LINDSAY KARMILOVICH 13 SHAMONG         NJ   5/12   F0114   27:05  8:43 
   28   339 GINGER GERBER       46 MARLTON         NJ   8/30   F4049   27:47  8:57 
   29   352 SUSAN BARRALL       50 MEDFORD         NJ   1/10   F5059   28:13  9:05 
   30   288 BECCA GUTWIRTH      42 MEDFORD         NJ   9/30   F4049   28:16  9:06
 
   31   351 LEIGH PRIMAVERA     54 CHERRY HILL     NJ   2/10   F5059   28:19  9:07 
   32   335 KATE PIRET          23 MEDFORD         NJ   5/15   F2029   28:22  9:08 
   33   177 MARY FLYNN          51 MEDFORD         NJ   3/10   F5059   28:44  9:15 
   34   146 JESSICA AQUILONE    37 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   8/24   F3039   28:46  9:16 
   35   268 STACY WESSEL        38 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   9/24   F3039   28:46  9:16 
   36   313 TARA RUDER          36 MEDFORD         NJ  10/24   F3039   28:47  9:16 
   37   258 JILL SICILIANO      34 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ  11/24   F3039   28:48  9:17 
   38   283 ANGELA HEINS        37 TABERNACLE      NJ  12/24   F3039   28:50  9:17 
   39   184 MARIA GAMBLE        40 MEDFORD         NJ  10/30   F4049   28:51  9:17 
   40   310 KIM DILORETO        47 MEDFORD         NJ  11/30   F4049   28:51  9:18
 
   41   161 CHRISTINE CUSACK    37 MEDFORD         NJ  13/24   F3039   29:00  9:20 
   42   300 LEISHA JACKSON      12 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   6/12   F0114   29:26  9:29 
   43   203 AIMEE KARMILOVICH   11 SHAMONG         NJ   7/12   F0114   29:37  9:32 
   44   204 BETH KARMILOVICH    42 SHAMONG         NJ  12/30   F4049   29:38  9:33 
   45   210 CHERYL LAMBERT      49 MEDFORD         NJ  13/30   F4049   29:41  9:34 
   46   170 LARISSA DRUDING     37 TABERNACLE      NJ  14/24   F3039   29:41  9:34 
   47   212 KAREN LEE           34 CHESAPEAKE      VA  15/24   F3039   29:58  9:39 
   48   189 JENNIFER GRAMATA    31 CHESAPEAKE      VA  16/24   F3039   30:00  9:40 
   49   188 JENNIFER GOODMAN    21 CENTREVILLE     VA   6/15   F2029   30:00  9:40 
   50   319 MELISSA DELUCA      25 BROOKLYN        NY   7/15   F2029   30:27  9:48 

 
Place No.   Name                Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace     
===== ===== =================== == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== 
   51   493 UNKNOWN             ?? UNKNOWN             NO AGE          30:51  9:56 
   52   220 SAMANTHA MARTINEZ   20 BORDENTOWN      NJ   8/15   F2029   30:52  9:56 
   53   152 CAILEIGH CAREI      21 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   9/15   F2029   30:52  9:57 
   54   182 COLLEEN FRITSCH     48 MEDFORD         NJ  14/30   F4049   30:54  9:57 
   55   255 KAREN SCHONBERG     56 MEDFORD         NJ   4/10   F5059   31:10 10:02 
   56   296 DEANNA HIGGINS      45 MEDFORD         NJ  15/30   F4049   31:11 10:03 
   57   222 SARA MARTINO        37 MEDFORD         NJ  17/24   F3039   31:32 10:09 
   58   249 SUE SACCOMANNO      40 MEDFORD         NJ  16/30   F4049   31:33 10:10 
   59   337 HILDA TUCUBAL       40 FAIRLESS HILLS  PA  17/30   F4049   31:38 10:11 
   60   163 MICHELE DAYOUB      59 LANSDALE        PA   5/10   F5059   31:40 10:12
 
   61   237 HANNAH PULLIAM      12 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   8/12   F0114   31:42 10:13 
   62   175 CHRISTINA EVANS     30 MOUNT LAUREL    NJ  18/24   F3039   32:09 10:21 
   63   187 VIVIAN GOMEZ        42 MIAMI           FL  18/30   F4049   33:17 10:43 
   64   158 SUE CIARROCCA       47 BORDENTOWN      NJ  19/30   F4049   33:18 10:43 
   65   299 MONICA DEGNAN       41 SHAMONG         NJ  20/30   F4049   33:21 10:44 
   66   180 VIRGINIA MAY FREEMA 49 VINELAND        NJ  21/30   F4049   33:25 10:46 
   67   156 KATE CAREI-EAKINS   45 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ  22/30   F4049   33:25 10:46 
   68   181 ERIN FREEMAN        28 BOSTON          MA  10/15   F2029   33:27 10:46 
   69   254 LAURIE SARLO        51 BURLINGTON      NJ   6/10   F5059   34:12 11:01 
   70   164 BRIDGET DIVNEY      20 MEDFORD         NJ  11/15   F2029   34:24 11:05
 
   71   227 KAROLINE MCGUCKIN   35 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ  19/24   F3039   34:28 11:06 
   72   190 SUSAN GREENWOOD     62 VOORHEES        NJ   1/2    F6069   34:29 11:06 
   73   341 LEYLA WIRTZ         20 BORDENTOWN      NJ  12/15   F2029   35:24 11:24 
   74   340 JESSICA DIXON       20 BORDENTOWN      NJ  13/15   F2029   35:32 11:27 
   75   193 KATE GSELL          09 MEDFORD         NJ   9/12   F0114   35:48 11:32 
   76   315 MICHELLE MURRAY     61 WESTAMPTON      NJ   2/2    F6069   35:54 11:34 
   77   207 JODI KONDRACKI      49 OCEANPORT       NJ  23/30   F4049   36:01 11:36 
   78   225 HELEN MAZZEI        50 BUCKINGHAM      PA   7/10   F5059   36:22 11:43 
   79   223 ANGELA MAZZEI       19 BUCKINGHAM      PA   4/5    F1519   36:23 11:43 
   80   267 JESSICA WARREN      44 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ  24/30   F4049   38:54 12:32
 
   81   334 RARA HARLY          42 MEDFORD         NJ  25/30   F4049   39:11 12:37 
   82   224 LAUREN MAZZEI       21 BUCKINGHAM      PA  14/15   F2029   39:23 12:41 
   83   214 BETTY LEMLEY        70 LOGAN TOWNSHIP  NJ   1/1    F7099   39:47 12:49 
   84   178 ALLISON FRASCH      42 SOUTHAMPTON     NJ  26/30   F4049   40:23 13:00 
   85   276 PAULINE GOULD       19 MICKLETON       NJ   5/5    F1519   42:02 13:32 
   86   183 NIKKI FULTANO       33 MEDFORD         NJ  20/24   F3039   42:28 13:41 
   87   196 KRISTEN HAWKES      36 MOUNT LAUREL    NJ  21/24   F3039   42:31 13:41 



   88   147 TAYLOR BABNEW       06 MOUNT LAUREL    NJ  10/12   F0114   42:32 13:42 
   89   333 MELISSA CRAIN       40 MEDFORD         NJ  27/30   F4049   43:24 13:59 
   90   241 CECILIA QUESTAD     49 ATLANTA         GA  28/30   F4049   43:45 14:05
 
   91   209 DANIELLE KUSMAUL    36 HAINESPORT      NJ  22/24   F3039   49:04 15:48 
   92   344 JESSICA HUNTER      37 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ  23/24   F3039   50:43 16:20 
   93   345 AMY LYCZAK          38 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ  24/24   F3039   50:46 16:21 
   94   279 CARLESS GOULD       51 MICKLETON       NJ   8/10   F5059   51:49 16:41 
   95   275 PAIGE GOULD         12 MICKLETON       NJ  11/12   F0114   51:55 16:43 
   96   235 JENNIFER PULLIAM    41 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ  29/30   F4049   53:39 17:16 
   97   238 MAGGIE PULLIAM      09 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ  12/12   F0114   53:39 17:17 
   98   278 WALLENA KAMBOUR     50 MICKLETON       NJ   9/10   F5059   56:19 18:08 
   99   350 NICOLE SHEPPARD     20 YARDVILLE       NJ  15/15   F2029 1:00:50 19:35 
  100   165 JULIE DIVNEY        46 MEDFORD         NJ  30/30   F4049 1:00:52 19:36 
  101   306 TAMMY CAREI         51 GROSSE PT.      NJ  10/10   F5059 1:00:52 19:36 

                                                                     
     ***************************** MALE RESULTS ***************************

                     
 
Place No.   Name                Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace     
===== ===== =================== == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== 
    1   285 MICHAEL BLAIR       34 HADDON HTS.     NJ   MALE WINNER    18:18  5:54 
    2   290 DAVID GUTWIRTH      43 MEDFORD         NJ   1/21   M4049   18:29  5:57 
    3   273 TIM SICK            24 BROWNS MILLS    NJ   1/11   M2029   18:35  5:59 
    4   270 TJ WORTHEN          14 LUMBERTON       NJ   1/19   M0114   18:37  6:00 
    5   326 RON BROCK           41 FLORENCE        NJ   2/21   M4049   18:51  6:04 
    6   153 BRADEN CAREI        18 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   1/6    M1519   19:05  6:09 
    7   217 IVAN MARTIN         20 CAMP LEJUENE    NC   2/11   M2029   19:05  6:09 
    8   336 JUSTIN HARTY        23 MEDFORD         NJ   3/11   M2029   19:50  6:23 
    9   179 SEAN M. FREEMAN     16 VINELAND        NJ   2/6    M1519   20:00  6:27 
   10   198 JAMIE HERSHBERGER   43 MERCHANTVILLE   NJ   3/21   M4049   20:10  6:30
 
   11   320 JOHN MCMICHAEL      34 MEDFORD         NJ   1/21   M3039   20:11  6:30 
   12   155 ANTHONY T. CAREI    24 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   4/11   M2029   20:40  6:39 
   13   219 JARED MARTINEZ      16 BORDENTOWN      NJ   3/6    M1519   20:43  6:41 
   14   151 JOSEPH CAREI        46 MEDFORD         NJ   4/21   M4049   20:54  6:44 
   15   348 JOHN SWANSON        38 HAINESPORT      NJ   2/21   M3039   20:59  6:46 
   16   202 ADAM HORNING        31 MARLTON         NJ   3/21   M3039   21:10  6:49 
   17   282 KEVIN SARLO         20 BURLINGTON      NJ   5/11   M2029   21:50  7:02 
   18   229 BEN MOXON           13 COLLINGSWOOD    NJ   2/19   M0114   21:53  7:03 
   19   215 DAVE LONDRES        27 GLOUCESTER CITY NJ   6/11   M2029   22:00  7:05 
   20   231 HANK OWEN           47 MEDFORD         NJ   5/21   M4049   22:05  7:07
 
   21   305 ROM GRECO           34 MT LAUREL       NJ   4/21   M3039   22:07  7:07 
   22   301 JIM MOGAN           47 MEDFORD         NJ   6/21   M4049   22:13  7:09 
   23   247 KEN ROMM            40 CHERRY HILL     NJ   7/21   M4049   22:27  7:14 
   24   316 ADAM CUMMINS        31 MEDFORD         NJ   5/21   M3039   22:30  7:15 
   25   186 MARCUS GAYSEK       39 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   6/21   M3039   22:31  7:15 
   26   195 CARL HAUSER         13 MEDFORD         NJ   3/19   M0114   22:37  7:17 
   27   324 DANIEL QUIROS       47 MARLTON         NJ   8/21   M4049   22:47  7:20 
   28   304 JOHN DENWORTH       35 GROSSE PT.      NJ   7/21   M3039   22:56  7:23 
   29   289 MICHAEL KRUG        37 BERLIN          NJ   8/21   M3039   22:59  7:24 
   30   294 CHRISTOPHER LUCIANA 30 MEDFORD         NJ   9/21   M3039   23:19  7:31
 
   31   262 MARK STONE          53 MEDFORD         NJ   1/9    M5059   23:31  7:34 
   32   286 TIM WARREN          12 MEDFORD         NJ   4/19   M0114   23:32  7:35 
   33   311 JOSEPH NARVAEZ      41 LYNDHURST       NJ   9/21   M4049   23:36  7:36 
   34   271 ALEC SIETZ          14 WOOLWICH        NJ   5/19   M0114   23:37  7:36 
   35   176 ROBERT FEST         38 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ  10/21   M3039   23:38  7:37 
   36   309 JEFFREY YEKENCHINK  30 GERMANY         EU  11/21   M3039   23:40  7:37 
   37   265 RYAN VIACIUNAS      11 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   6/19   M0114   23:41  7:38 
   38   243 STEPHEN RANKIN      51 MEDFORD         NJ   2/9    M5059   24:47  7:59 
   39   162 TOM CUSACK          37 MEDFORD         NJ  12/21   M3039   24:49  8:00 
   40   149 ANDREW BURNHEIMER   35 UPPER DARBY     PA  13/21   M3039   25:06  8:05
 
   41   194 DOUG HADDEN         64 MEDFORD         NJ   1/7    M6069   25:19  8:09 
   42   208 MAX KROEGER         18 UNIONTOWN       PA   4/6    M1519   25:39  8:16 
   43   199 DAVID HOFTIEZER     11 MEDFORD         NJ   7/19   M0114   25:43  8:17 
   44   246 LEO RIZZO           43 HAMMONTON       NJ  10/21   M4049   25:48  8:19 
   45   274 MARK CRAIG          24 ESTELLE MANOR   NJ   7/11   M2029   25:54  8:20 
   46   321 JAMES DIXON         61 MEDFORD         NJ   2/7    M6069   26:07  8:25 
   47   303 ROBERT ZMIRICH      56 MT LAUREL       NJ   3/9    M5059   26:18  8:28 



   48   245 JOEL RENSEL         51 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   4/9    M5059   26:29  8:32 
   49   328 MIKE YEKENCUIN      39 MEDFORD         NJ  14/21   M3039   26:29  8:32 
   50   200 DAVID HOFTIEZER     48 MEDFORD         NJ  11/21   M4049   26:30  8:32 

 
Place No.   Name                Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace     
===== ===== =================== == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== 
   51   338 LARRY COOPER        43 TABERNACLE      NJ  12/21   M4049   26:33  8:33 
   52   314 DENNIS MURRAY       63 WESTAMPTON      NJ   3/7    M6069   26:34  8:33 
   53   259 JOSHUA SMARGIASSI   33 NEW JERSEY      NJ  15/21   M3039   26:40  8:35 
   54   230 MATTHEW O'ROURKE    38 HIGHTSTOWN      NJ  16/21   M3039   26:40  8:35 
   55   157 JOHN SMITH          35 BRISTOL         PA  17/21   M3039   26:41  8:36 
   56   266 BEN WALKER          35 TRENTON         NJ  18/21   M3039   26:42  8:36 
   57   349 MIKE FULTON         34 CINNAMINSON     NJ  19/21   M3039   26:43  8:36 
   58   174 MATT ERCOLANI       23 MARLTON         NJ   8/11   M2029   26:53  8:40 
   59   248 BILL RUSSELL        24 MARLTON         NJ   9/11   M2029   26:54  8:40 
   60   244 COREY REEDER        27 SHAMONG         NJ  10/11   M2029   27:13  8:46
 
   61   150 AARON CALDWELL      13 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   8/19   M0114   27:14  8:46 
   62   308 DAN MANEY           47 MARLTON         NJ  13/21   M4049   27:19  8:48 
   63   342 TOM WATTERS         52 MEDFORD         NJ   5/9    M5059   27:24  8:49 
   64   302 TREYALLEN JACKSON   11 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   9/19   M0114   27:29  8:51 
   65   346 THOMAS JULIANO      12 MEDFORD         NJ  10/19   M0114   27:52  8:58 
   66   347 TOM JULIANO         42 MEDFORD         NJ  14/21   M4049   28:00  9:01 
   67   166 SAM DIVNEY          14 MEDFORD         NJ  11/19   M0114   28:02  9:02 
   68   264 BILL TANSKI         63 MEDFORD         NJ   4/7    M6069   28:15  9:06 
   69   292 JON SANDEEN         48 CINNAMINSON     NJ  15/21   M4049   28:29  9:11 
   70   329 BILL STOUT          68 MEDFORD         NJ   5/7    M6069   28:40  9:14
 
   71   291 WILLIAM SANDEEN     11 CINNAMINSON     NJ  12/19   M0114   28:49  9:17 
   72   239 DAVAUGHN QUESTAD    14 ALTANTA         GA  13/19   M0114   29:32  9:31 
   73   343 LIAM CASEY          16 SHAMONG         NJ   5/6    M1519   29:34  9:31 
   74   169 JOHN DRUDING        37 TABERNACLE      NJ  20/21   M3039   29:37  9:32 
   75   327 BRENDAN RYAN        49 CINNAMINSON     NJ  16/21   M4049   30:05  9:41 
   76   172 BOB ELLIS           70 MEDFORD         NJ   1/3    M7099   30:15  9:44 
   77   293 NORMAN OSTROFF      67 GLASSBORO       NJ   6/7    M6069   30:38  9:52 
   78   263 ERIC SURREZ         20 BORDENTOWN      NJ  11/11   M2029   30:52  9:56 
   79   173 RON ENFIELD         68 CHERRY HILL     NJ   7/7    M6069   31:43 10:13 
   80   236 GLENN PULLIAM       48 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ  17/21   M4049   31:44 10:13
 
   81   167 JACK DIVNEY         19 MEDFORD         NJ   6/6    M1519   32:51 10:35 
   82   272 TOM OSLER           74 GLASSBORO       NJ   2/3    M7099   33:01 10:38 
   83   261 JOHN STONE          12 MEDFORD         NJ  14/19   M0114   33:13 10:42 
   84   260 MATTHEW STONE       12 MEDFORD         NJ  15/19   M0114   34:30 11:07 
   85   192 DYLAN GSELL         09 MEDFORD         NJ  16/19   M0114   35:47 11:32 
   86   240 SCOTT QUESTAD          ALTANTA         GA                  35:49 11:32 
   87   191 CHRIS GSELL         41 MEDFORD         NJ  18/21   M4049   35:50 11:32 
   88   297 KEVIN DALEY         47 MEDFORD         NJ  19/21   M4049   35:57 11:35 
   89   253 KEVIN SARLO         51 BURLINGTON      NJ   6/9    M5059   37:21 12:01 
   90   322 LANDON HOWARD       07 MARLTON         NJ  17/19   M0114   38:05 12:16
 
   91   323 EDWIN HOWARD        38 MARLTON         NJ  21/21   M3039   38:05 12:16 
   92   226 TOM MAZZEI          51 BOISE           ID   7/9    M5059   39:22 12:41 
   93   216 MICHAEL MARREN      45 SHAMONG         NJ  20/21   M4049   40:42 13:06 
   94   269 CONNOR WHITALL      06 HAINESPORT      NJ  18/19   M0114   49:02 15:47 
   95   206 THOMAS KING         83 MEDFORD LAKES   NJ   3/3    M7099   56:08 18:04 
   96   218 LIAM MARTINEZ       09 BORDENTOWN      NJ  19/19   M0114   57:03 18:22 
   97   168 BRIAN DIVNEY        47 MEDFORD         NJ  21/21   M4049 1:00:51 19:35 
   98   307 DARIN CAREI         54 GROSSE PT.      NJ   8/9    M5059 1:00:53 19:36 
   99   221 AUGIE MARTINEZ      53 BORDENTOWN      NJ   9/9    M5059 1:00:54 19:37 

                 


